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State Vault Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 17-18, 2023

Name

Haylie Hinckley
Gabriella Riley
Amanda Hamann
Eden Russell
Maria Kakish
Livy Tran
Genevieve Herion
Julia Bartnik
Anna Becker
Sabrina Nemcek

Annika Chudy

State Uneven Parallel Bars Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 17-18, 2023

Anna Becker
Genevieve Herion
Sabrina Nemcek
Riley Strahl
Betsy Alcorn
Abby Gallicho
Sefora Hanc
Skylar Oh
Eden Russell

Livy Tran

Yr.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sk
So.

Yr.

Sr.
So.
So.
Sr;
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
SE:
So.

School

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Gurnee (Warren)

DeKalb
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Vernon Hills
Downers Grove (South)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Libertyville
Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Vernon Hills

School

Libertyville
Downers Grove (South)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Palatine (H.S.)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Palatine (Fremd)
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
DeKalb

Vernon Hills

Prelim
Score

9.6750
9.5500
9.6000
9.6500
9.5500
9.6250
9.5500
9.6000
9.7000
9.6750
9.6750

Prelim
Score

9.5750
9.3250
9.6000
9.3750
9.3500
9.2500
9.2500
9.3000
9.2500
9.3750

Final
Score

Final
Score



State Balance Beam Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 17-18, 2023

Name Yr. School I;::e;:: SF ::21
1 Genevieve Herion So. Downers Grove (South) 9.2500
2. Annika Chudy Jr. Vernon Hills 9.3500
3. Anna Becker Sr. Libertyville 9.5250
4, Carly Bachara Sr. Carol Stream (Glenbard North) 9.3250
5; Isla Rehm So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.9750
6. Gabriella Riley Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.3500
% Gianna Mirabella ar. Lake Zurich 9.1250
8. Kathryn Snouffer Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.3250
9. Ashley Schabes Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.3000
10. Julia Bartnik Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.2000
11. Betsy Alcorn Sr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.9750

State Floor Exercise Final - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 17-18, 2023

School I;réa(::r:
1. Julia Bartnik . Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1750
2; Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2500
3. Emily Smetana Sr. Downers Grove (South) 9.1750
4, Graci Weems . Geneva 9.3000
5. Genevieve Herion So. Downers Grove (South) 9.2750
6. Sadie Karlson Sr. Geneva 9.3000
2 Haylie Hinckley . Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 9.4750
8. Anna Becker Sr. Libertyville 9.3750
9. Livy Tran So. Vernon Hills 9.6000
10. Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.4250
I.H.S.A. State Gymnastics Championship
Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 17-18, 2023
All-Around standings
Place Name yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #
1 Anna Becker |Sr. Libertyville 9.7000(9.5750]9.5250]9.3750] 9.5438 |38.1750| 14008
2 Annika Chudy |Jr. Vernon Hills 9.6750]9.0500}9.3500/9.5500| 9.4063 |37.6250| 13704
3 |Genevieve Herion|So. Downers Grove (South) 9.5500(9.3250(9.2500(9.2750] 9.3500 |37.4000| 10608
4 Livy Tran So. Vernon Hills 9.6250]9.3750(8.7250{9.6000] 9.3313 |37.3250| 13708
5 Haylie Hinckley |Jr.|Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)|9.6750]9.0500}8.7500]9.4750] 9.2375 |36.9500| 16208




